Zona
TORRE
SESTO DI MORIANO
SORBANO DEL GIUDICE
SORBANO DEL VESCOVO
STABBIANO
TEMPAGNANO DI LUNATA
TRAMONTE DI BRANCOLI
VECOLI
VICOPELAGO
SS.ANNUNZIATA
POZZUOLO
SALTOCCHIO
S.ALESSIO
S.ANGELO IN CAMPO
S.ANNA
S.CASSIANO DI MORIANO
S.CASSIANO A VICO

S.CONCORDIO IN CONTRADA
S.CONCORDIO DI MORIANO

S.DONATO
S.FILIPPO

S.GEMIGNANO DI MORIANO

S.GIUSTO DI BRANCOLI
S.ILARIO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO DI BRANCOLI
S.LORENZO DI MORIANO
S.LORENZO A VACCOLI
S.MACARIO IN MONTE
S.MACARIO IN PIANO
S.MARCO

S.MARIA A COLLE
S.MARIA DEL GIUDICE
S.MARTINO IN VIGNALE
S.MICHELE DI MORIANO
S.MICHELE IN ESCHETO
S.PANCRAZIO

S.PIETRO A VICO
S.QUIRICO DI MORIANO
S.STEFANO DI MORIANO
S.VITO

PONTETETTO

AQUILEA

ARANCIO

ARLIANO

ARSINA

BALBANO

CAPPELLA

CARIGNANO
CASTAGNORI
CASTIGLIONCELLO
CERASOMMA

CHIATRI

Maschi
143
316
143
410

28
592
18
14
159
678
19
1061
746
718
4716
98
1019
3776
153
1072
1020
506
31
26
143
142
743
96
537
2523
974
835
66
95
123
157
1316
152
164
1922
702
121
1657
175
126
331
225
262
15
75
172
58

Femmine Totale

134
329
164
478
20
619
11
14
189
731
12
1165
768
729
5176
122
1072
4168
153
1128
1173
526
43
23
136
143
827
90
584
2838
1057
914
74
102
128
159
1337
142
158
2150
784
119
1931
167
136
331
246
300
20
79
156
52

277
645
307
888
48
1211
29
28
348
1409
31
2226
1514
1447
9892
220
2091
7944
306
2200
2193
1032
74
49
279
285
1570
186
1121
5361
2031
1749
140
197
251
316
2653
294
322
4072
1486
240
3588
342
262
662
471
562
35
154
328
110



CICIANA
DECCIO DI BRANCOLI
FAGNANO

FARNETA
FORMENTALE
GATTAIOLA
GIGNANO DI BRANCOLI
GUGLIANO
MAGGIANO
MAMMOLI

MASSA PISANA
MASTIANO

MEATI

MONTE S.QUIRICO
MONTUOLO
MUGNANO
MUTIGLIANO
ANTRACCOLI

NAVE

NOZZANO CASTELLO
NOZZANO S.PIETRO
OMBREGLIO DI BRANCOLI
PALMATA
PIAGGIONE
PIAZZA DI BRANCOLI
PIAZZANO
PICCIORANA

PIEVE S.STEFANO
PIEVE DI BRANCOLI
PONTE S.PIETRO
LUCCA CENTRO
TOTALI

34

192
249

188
20
36

300
30

171
64
80

1410

644

128

180

1049

754

341

470
20
66

136
47
92

654
89
35

157

4209
43227

35

177
255
8
208
14
23
345
31
200
76
67
1577
686
144
190
1147
758
345
476
25
71
149
52
104
669
81
40
170
4706
46943

69
13
369
504
15
396
34
59
645
61
371
140
147
2987
1330
272
370
2196
1512
686
946
45
137
285
99
196
1323
170
75
327
8915
90170
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